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Equipped compact-cassette module KMK-E-12 with cover, 
pigtails and adapters (ordered separately)

Cassette module dedicated for installation in PMK-19-3U-12 series chassis.

e q u i p m e n t :

o p t i o n s o r d e r e d s e p a r a t e l y :

• pigtails,
• splice cassette with cover,
• adapters,
• patchcords,
• PMK cassette module chassis,
• SZT-T tube storage drawer,
• OS-45-V fusion splice protection sleeves,
• transport tube,
• KMK-COVER pigtail protecting cover.

• product dedicated for installation in PMK-19-
3U-12 series chassis,

• modules designed to be equipped with 
SC/E2000 adapters and pigtails,

• faceplate with ports for mounting adapters 
by screws,

• empty compact-cassette module contains:     
- base frame,
- cable ties,
- front plate being a patch panel for 12 
adapters.

• 35 mm width of the faceplate, 
• compact-cassette modules equipped with 

adapters, pigtails, fusion splice protection
sleeves and corrugated conduit - prepared
directly for assembly.

f e a t u r e s :

s t a n d a r d s a n d  c e r t i f i c a t e s :

• flammability class V0 acc. UL94
• PN-EN 60825-2:2009
• directive 2001/95/WE

s e c t o r s :
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• empty compact-cassette module,
• mounting kit,
• cable ties.

Empty compact-cassette module KMK-E-12
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c o n f i g u r a t i o n :

code adapter type fiber description

KMK-E-12- compact-cassette module

SCA- SC/APC type of adapter and pigtail

SCP- SC/PC type of adapter and pigtail

E2A- E2000/APC type of adapter and pigtail

E2P- E2000/PC type of adapter and pigtail

2D G.652D (SM) fiber type

7B3 G.657B3 (SM) fiber type
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t e c h n i c a l s p e c i f i c a t i o n s :

KMK-E-12-SC/E2

dimension [width x height x length][mm] 129 x 35 x 215

max. number of adapters SC/E200 type 12

weight [kg]* 190

material powder painted steel, PC polycarbonate

color grey RAL7035

* weight depends on equipment


